EXHIBIT A

Austin Public Health
Environmental Health Services
License/Use Permits

Food Establishment Permit Fee

Child Care Facilities $445.00
Qualified High Quality Child Care Facilities $445.00
Site/Plan Reviews
General Environment/Licensing Inspections (Board and Care Homes) $110.00
Qualified High Quality Child Care Facilities $110.00

$445.00
$0.00

$100.00
$0.00

$0.00
($445.00)

$0.00
($110.00)



